LIME CHEMICALS LIMITED
Shareholding as on 315t March 2023

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Sub-categorization of
No. of fully as a % of total Total as No. of equity shares (XV)
g . 0
etz No; of pald.up Total no. no. of shares a % of shargs held Sl (e o
shareholder sharehol equity shares (calculated as Total in -
ders shares held per SCRR, Voting dematerialize
held 1957)As a % right d form SubCatego
of (A+B+C2) ry_I
gﬁg;g"g;"éigfp 4| 1903921 | 19,03,921 2927 | 19,03,921 29.27 19,03,921 S - -
u lC ) ) ) ) ) . ) ) . ) ) ) )
(B) Publi 5,506 46,00,807 46,00,807 70.73 46,00,807 70.73 40,71,858 46,00,807
(C1) Shares __ __ __
underlying DRs 0.00 0.00
(C2) Shares held by __ __ _
Employee Trust 0.00 0.00
(C) Non Promoter- __ __ __
Non Public 0.00 0.00
Grand Total 5,510 65,04,728 65,04,728 100.00 65,04,728 100.00 59,75,779 46,00,807




Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

shareholdi % of Number of Voting
arenoiding asa - o Rights held in each Number of equity
Total nos. total no. of shares

Category of Nos. of paid up class of securities shares held in

. shares (calculated as per 0
shareholder shareholders equity shares dematerialized
L held SCRR, 1957)As a % of

held form
(A+B+C2) Class eg: X

al
A1) Indian 0.00 0.00

No. of fully

Individuals/Hindu

VIe : 3 17,76,051 17,76,051 | 27.30 17,76,051 2730 | 17,76,051

undivided Family

AHMED HUSEIN Promoter | 1 6,63,912 6,63,912 10.21 6,63,912 1021 | 6,63,912
DAWOODANI o o ' e ' e
SHAHNAZ AHMED Promoter | 421,488 421,488 6.48 421,488 6.48 421,488
DAWOODANI Group Y " ' " ' "
RAHIM AHMED Promoter | 6,90,651 6,90,651 10.62 6,90,651 10.62 | 6,90,651
DAWOODANI Group " " ' " ' T

Any Other (specify) 1 127,870 127,870 1.97 127,870 1.97 127,870

SAHID INVESTMENTS &

Promot
TRADING COMPANY Grrc;TO Sl It 1,27,870 1,27,870 1.97 1,27,870 1.97 1,27,870
PRIVATE LIMITED. P

Sub Total A1 4 19,03,921 19,03921 | 29.27 19,03,921 2927 | 19,03,921
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 4 19,03,921 19,03,921 29.27 19,03,921 29.27 19,03,921




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of
fully
No. of paid up

Shareholding No. of equity
Total no. % calculated shares held in
shares as per SCRR, dematerialized
held 1957 Asa % form(Not
of (A+B+C2) Applicable)

Category & Name
of the

ThereThaliem shareholder equity

shares
held

Mutual Funds/ 5 3360 3,360 0.05 3,360 0.05 60

Sub Total B1 5 3360 3,360 0.05 3,360 0.05 60

Foreign Portfolio
Investors 1 480000 4,80,000 7.38 4,80,000 7.38 4,80,000
Category I

SPARROW ASIA
DIVERSIFIED
OPPORTUNITIES
FUND

1 480000 4,80,000 7.38 4,80,000 7.38 4,80,000

Sub Total B2 1 480000 4,80,000 7.38 4,80,000 7.38 4,80,000

B1) Central
Government/
State 0 0 0.00 0.00
Government(s)/
President of India

B2) Non-
Institutions

0 0 0.00 0.00

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 62065 62,065 0.95 62,065 0.95 62,065




Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

5280

1437620

14,37,620

22.10

14,37,620

22.10

10,48,302

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

16

2387929

23,87,929

36.71

23,87,929

36.71

23,57,929

ZOHRA ATUL
SOMJEE

82500

82,500

1.27

82,500

1.27

82,500

PARIMAL
RAMESHCHANDRA
MERCHANT

400000

4,00,000

6.15

4,00,000

6.15

4,00,000

NOORIN PARVEZ
JUMANI

210201

2,10,201

3.23

2,10,201

3.23

2,10,201

MAKARAND
DYNAESHWAR
ADKAR

121000

1,21,000

1.86

1,21,000

1.86

1,21,000

DEVANSHI
PARIMAL
MERCHANT

800000

8,00,000

12.30

8,00,000

12.30

8,00,000

AZIZ KURBANALI
SADIWALA

85030

85,030

1.31

85,030

1.31

85,030

ASHRAF AZIZ
MAKANI

400000

4,00,000

6.15

4,00,000

6.15

4,00,000

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

126

84860

84,860

1.30

84,860

1.30

53,160

Bodies Corporate

23

90196

90,196

1.39

90,196

1.39

15,565

Any Other
(specify)

54

54777

54,777

0.84

54,777

0.84

54,777

HUF

50

53767

53,767

0.83

53,767

0.83

53,767

Clearing Members

1010

1,010

0.02

1,010

0.02

1,010




Sub Total B4 5500 || 4117447 | 41,17,447 63.30 | 41,17,447 63.30 35,91,798

B=B1+B2+B3+B4 5506 | 4600807 | 46,00,807 70.73 | 46,00,807 70.73 40,71,858

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of
Locked in

i i 0
it & Were 6 No. of No. of fully paid Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated

) ) up equity shares held(VII = as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of As a % of
the Shareholders(I) shareholder(III) held(IV) IV+V4+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) total
Shares
held

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00 0.00




